
Date Day Location / Business Address Time
06/03/2024 Monday Faith Family 326 21st Ave N, Nashville, TN 37203 9am-2pm
06/04/2024 Tuesday Peytons' Mid South 120 Kirby Drive, Portland, TN
06/06/2024 Thursday Queen City Women's Health 751 Chesapeake Ln, Clarksville, TN 37040
06/10/2024 Monday Lentz Public Health Center 2500 Charlotte Ave, Suite 120 Nashville, TN 37209 8am-2pm
06/12/2024 Wednesday Franke Management / WearWell 800 Aviation Parkway Smyrna, TN 37167 9am-4pm
06/13/2024 Thursday McKesson 401 Mason Road, LaVergne, TN 37086 9am-2pm
06/14/2024 Friday Siloam Health 820 Gale Ln, Nashville, TN 37204 8am-2pm
06/17/2024 Monday Woobine Public Health Center 224 Oriel Ave, Nashville, TN 37210 Date to be rescheduled
06/18/2024 Tuesday Hillcrest Clinic 5001 E Main St, Erin, TN 37061 (Emergency Room entrance by Church of Christ)
06/20/2024 Thursday Community Clinic of Shelbyville 200 Dover St #202, Shelbyville, TN 37160
06/22/2024 Saturday Friendship Missionary Baptist Church 1109 32nd Avenue North, Nashville, TN 37209
06/24/2024 Monday Hickman Hospital 135 E Swan St, Centerville, TN 37033
06/25/2024 Tuesday Saint Thomas Family West 5201 Charlotte Pike, Nashville, TN 37209 8am-2pm
06/26/2024 Wednesday East Public Health Center 1015 E Trinity Ln, Nashville, TN 37216 8am-2pm
06/27/2024 Thursday Saint Louise Clinic 1015 N Highland Ave, Murfreesboro, TN 37130 Date to be rescheduled
06/29/2024 Saturday Medical Mission Nashville Fairgrounds 6am-4pm
07/01/2024 Monday Family Family 326 21st Ave N, Nashville, TN 37203
07/02/2024 Tuesday [HOLD] Dedicated Senior Medical Center 3727 Clarksville Pike, Nashville, TN
07/08/2024 Monday
07/09/2024 Tuesday Queen City Women's Health 751 Chesapeake Ln, Clarksville, TN 37040
07/11/2024 Thursday Planet Fitness 5185 Murfreesboro Rd, La Vergne, TN 37086 9am-4pm
07/15/2024 Monday
07/16/2024 Tuesday SANITAS Health Fair- COOL SPRINGS 9am-2pm
07/18/2024 Thursday Sumner County Helath Department 1005 Union School Rd, Gallatin, TN 37066
07/19/2024 Friday Siloam Health 820 Gale Ln, Nashville, TN 37204 8am-2pm
07/20/2024 Saturday
07/23/2024 Monday
07/29/2024 Monday [HOLD] Dekalb County Health Department Dekalb County Health Department
07/30/2024 Tuesday
08/01/2024 Thursday Wilson County Health Department 927 East Baddour Parkway, Lebanon, TN 37087
08/08/2024 Thursday Spots Village 1735 W Main St, Lebanon, TN 37087 9am-4pm
08/12/2024 Monday
08/13/2024 Tuesday Clarksville YMCA 260 Hillcrest Dr, Clarksville, TN 37043 9am-4pm
08/15/2024 Thursday [HOLD] BCBC
08/19/2024 Monday
08/20/2024 Tuesday
08/22/2024 Thursday
08/26/2024 Monday
08/27/2024 Tuesday Ramsey Mobile Health
08/29/2024 Thursday Ramsey Mobile Health
09/12/2024 Thursday Thrive 55+ Health and Wellness Expo Thrive 55+ Health and Wellness Expo, 104 Ruth Drive, Ashland City, TN 37015


